
Main Building -
Basement LOCKERS

0012-0961

Print
Shop

Rooms 
81-88

Rooms 
40-50

Rooms 
80-80J

Rooms  51-80Rooms 
45A-45V

(Service Only)

Esthetics Hairstyling

28-37
213

48

45H

45H

Rooms 1-27

0012 0348

0349

0447

Good for 
Culinary 
Students

0458
0575-0601

0900-0961

Lockers 
0448-0455 
are out of 
sequence

0570-0574

05690519


